
TOWN

Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Clarksville
Colebrook
Colebrook
Colebrook
Colebrook
Dixville
Dummer
Dummer
Dummer
Errol
Errol
Gorham
Gorham
Henniker
Lancaster
Milan
Milan
Milan
Milan
Mitan
Northumberland
Northumberland
Northumberland
Northumberland
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Stewartstown
Stewartstown
Stewartstown
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Haverhill
Haverhill
Haverhill

ROAD / ROUTE

Jericho Lake Road
East Milan Road
NH-110
NH-145
NH-26 (Bridge Street)
NH-26
US.3
Diamond Pond Road
Valley Road
NH-1 1OA

East Side River Road
Hill Road
NH-16
NH-26
US-2
Jimtown Road
NH 114
US-3
NH-16
Bridge Street
East Side River Road
NH-1 1OA

NH-1108
NH-110
Lost Nation Road
US-3
US-3
Back Lake Road
NH-145
US-3
Main Street
Bear Rock Road
Diamond Pond Road
Bog Road
Main Street
Hollow Road
Spur Road
vT-105
NH-10
NH-302
NH-10

Total

LENGTH
(miles)

1.3
1.49
1.27
0.04
0.56
0.81
0.46
3.76
0.26
0.04
1.55
2.61
0.06
0.87
1.9

0.47
0.16
0.95
0.09
0.36
6.32
2.98
4.66
0.18
5.22
0.52
0.12
1.2

0.17
0.81
0.22
3.39
2.85
2.22
0.38
0.44
0.45
0.14
0.25
0.03
0.18 6,000

51.74 50 to 11,000 vpd

ADT

N/A
N/A

5,000
500

1,000
2,000
5,000
500
300
500
N/A
N/A

1,000
1,400
11,000

600
4,000
10,000
1,200
1,200
800
700
500

2,000
400

5,000
5,000
N/A
700

1,200
2,900
150
N/A
200
300
50
150

1,100
6,000
9,000


